Company Name HILLSBOROUGH TRAN AUTH
Post Date Between 2016-09-01 00:00:00 and 2016-09-30 23:59:59
Transparency Report Report Owner LOLLIE, DARLENE
Report Time 2016-10-01 00:07:00
Transaction Type One of: Cash advance or Misc Credit or Misc Debit or Purchase or

Payment
Card Nickname Purchase Date Post Date Amount MCC Description
CESAR HERNANDEZ 09/16/2016 09/19/2016 30.00 POLITICAL ORGANIZATIONS
CHRISTINA BUCHANAN 08/31/2016 09/01/2016 130.94 ADVERTISING SERVICES
CHRISTINA BUCHANAN 09/07/2016 09/08/2016 644.90 MARRIOTT
CHRISTINA BUCHANAN 09/15/2016 09/16/2016 1.85 MARRIOTT
CHRISTINA BUCHANAN 09/16/2016 09/19/2016 65.00 CIVIC, SOCIAL AND FRATERNAL ASSOCIATIONS
CHRISTINA BUCHANAN 09/26/2016 09/28/2016 38.00 EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
CHRISTINA BUCHANAN 09/28/2016 09/29/2016 362.88 COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
CYNTHIA JENNINGS 09/07/2016 09/08/2016 600.00 GOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI
CYNTHIA JENNINGS 09/12/2016 09/14/2016 312.96 SOUTHWEST AIRLINES
CYNTHIA JENNINGS 09/13/2016 09/14/2016 892.23 WESTIN
CYNTHIA JENNINGS 09/16/2016 09/19/2016 536.20 AMERICAN AIRLINES
CYNTHIA JENNINGS 09/16/2016 09/19/2016 72.30 LODGING, HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS
CYNTHIA JENNINGS 09/16/2016 09/19/2016 536.20 AMERICAN AIRLINES
CYNTHIA JENNINGS 09/16/2016 09/19/2016 72.30 LODGING, HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS
CYNTHIA JENNINGS 09/19/2016 09/22/2016 111.85 LODGING, HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS
CYNTHIA JENNINGS 09/19/2016 09/22/2016 111.85 LODGING, HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS
CYNTHIA JENNINGS 09/22/2016 09/26/2016 150.00 CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICE ORGANIZATI
CYNTHIA JENNINGS 09/23/2016 09/26/2016 119.00 DOUBLETREE
DONNA PASLEY 09/01/2016 09/02/2016 58.97 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
DORCAS O JAMESON 08/31/2016 09/01/2016 50.00 GOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI
DORCAS O JAMESON 09/02/2016 09/05/2016 68.96 EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
DORCAS O JAMESON 09/07/2016 09/08/2016 4.00 TRAVEL AGENCIES
DORCAS O JAMESON 09/07/2016 09/09/2016 166.97 DELTA
DORCAS O JAMESON 09/07/2016 09/09/2016 195.10 AMERICAN AIRLINES
DORCAS O JAMESON 09/07/2016 09/09/2016 985.00 BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
DORCAS O JAMESON 09/09/2016 09/12/2016 1,203.75 CIVIC, SOCIAL AND FRATERNAL ASSOCIATIONS
DORCAS O JAMESON 09/11/2016 09/12/2016 646.74 MARRIOTT
DORCAS O JAMESON 09/16/2016 09/19/2016 67.96 EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
DORCAS O JAMESON 09/21/2016 09/22/2016 26.85 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
DORCAS O JAMESON 09/21/2016 09/22/2016 26.85 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
DORCAS O JAMESON 09/21/2016 09/23/2016 88.96 SOUTHWEST AIRLINES
HILLSBOROUGH TRANS AUTH 09/16/2016 09/16/2016 (10,095.40) OTHER FEES
MELISSA SMILEY 09/07/2016 09/08/2016 595.00 WESTIN

LOLLIE, DARLENE 1 of 2 2016-10-01 00:07:00



Card Nickname
REBEKAH TORRES
REBEKAH TORRES
REBEKAH TORRES
REBEKAH TORRES
REBEKAH TORRES
REBEKAH TORRES
REBEKAH TORRES
RICHARD MORRIS
TIANA HAWKINS
TINA WHITE

TINA WHITE

TINA WHITE

TINA WHITE

TINA WHITE

TINA WHITE

TINA WHITE

report count: 49

Purchase Date
09/07/2016
09/07/2016
09/07/2016
09/07/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
08/30/2016
09/28/2016
09/12/2016
09/15/2016
09/21/2016
09/21/2016
09/21/2016
09/24/2016
09/28/2016

Post Date
09/08/2016
09/09/2016
09/09/2016
09/09/2016
09/09/2016
09/09/2016
09/09/2016
09/01/2016
09/29/2016
09/13/2016
09/19/2016
09/22/2016
09/23/2016
09/23/2016
09/26/2016
09/29/2016

Amount
320.00
391.20
436.20
436.20
545.49
873.00
545.49

69.99
400.00
10,093.26
138.48
195,468.78
12,695.00
12,486.65
7.96
628.32
234,414.19

MCC Description

SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES NOT ELS
UNITED AIRLINES

UNITED AIRLINES

UNITED AIRLINES

COURTYARD INNS

COURTYARD INNS

COURTYARD INNS

MOTORCYCLE DEALERS

CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICE ORGANIZATI
EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES, TEMPORARY HELP SUPP
FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

FUEL DEALERS-FUEL OIL, WOOD, COAL, LIQUE
FUEL DEALERS-FUEL OIL, WOOD, COAL, LIQUE
FUEL DEALERS-FUEL OIL, WOOD, COAL, LIQUE
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
ELECTRONIC SALES

LOLLIE, DARLENE

2 of 2

2016-10-01 00:07:00



