Transparency Report

Company Name HILLSBOROUGH TRAN AUTH

Post Date Between 2016-09-01 00:00:00 and 2016-09-30 23:59:59

Report Owner LOLLIE, DARLENE

Report Time 2016-10-01 00:07:00

Transaction Type One of: Cash advance or Misc Credit or Misc Debit or Purchase or

Payment

			Payment
Card Nickname	Purchase Date	Post Date	Amount MCC Description
CESAR HERNANDEZ	09/16/2016	09/19/2016	30.00 POLITICAL ORGANIZATIONS
CHRISTINA BUCHANAN	08/31/2016	09/01/2016	130.94 ADVERTISING SERVICES
CHRISTINA BUCHANAN	09/07/2016	09/08/2016	644.90 MARRIOTT
CHRISTINA BUCHANAN	09/15/2016	09/16/2016	1.85 MARRIOTT
CHRISTINA BUCHANAN	09/16/2016	09/19/2016	65.00 CIVIC, SOCIAL AND FRATERNAL ASSOCIATIONS
CHRISTINA BUCHANAN	09/26/2016	09/28/2016	38.00 EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
CHRISTINA BUCHANAN	09/28/2016	09/29/2016	362.88 COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
CYNTHIA JENNINGS	09/07/2016	09/08/2016	600.00 GOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI
CYNTHIA JENNINGS	09/12/2016	09/14/2016	312.96 SOUTHWEST AIRLINES
CYNTHIA JENNINGS	09/13/2016	09/14/2016	892.23 WESTIN
CYNTHIA JENNINGS	09/16/2016	09/19/2016	536.20 AMERICAN AIRLINES
CYNTHIA JENNINGS	09/16/2016	09/19/2016	72.30 LODGING, HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS
CYNTHIA JENNINGS	09/16/2016	09/19/2016	536.20 AMERICAN AIRLINES
CYNTHIA JENNINGS	09/16/2016	09/19/2016	72.30 LODGING, HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS
CYNTHIA JENNINGS	09/19/2016	09/22/2016	111.85 LODGING, HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS
CYNTHIA JENNINGS	09/19/2016	09/22/2016	111.85 LODGING, HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS
CYNTHIA JENNINGS	09/22/2016	09/26/2016	150.00 CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICE ORGANIZATI
CYNTHIA JENNINGS	09/23/2016	09/26/2016	119.00 DOUBLETREE
DONNA PASLEY	09/01/2016	09/02/2016	58.97 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
DORCAS O JAMESON	08/31/2016	09/01/2016	50.00 GOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI
DORCAS O JAMESON	09/02/2016	09/05/2016	68.96 EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
DORCAS O JAMESON	09/07/2016	09/08/2016	4.00 TRAVEL AGENCIES
DORCAS O JAMESON	09/07/2016	09/09/2016	166.97 DELTA
DORCAS O JAMESON	09/07/2016	09/09/2016	195.10 AMERICAN AIRLINES
DORCAS O JAMESON	09/07/2016	09/09/2016	985.00 BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
DORCAS O JAMESON	09/09/2016	09/12/2016	1,203.75 CIVIC, SOCIAL AND FRATERNAL ASSOCIATIONS
DORCAS O JAMESON	09/11/2016	09/12/2016	646.74 MARRIOTT
DORCAS O JAMESON	09/16/2016	09/19/2016	67.96 EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
DORCAS O JAMESON	09/21/2016	09/22/2016	26.85 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
DORCAS O JAMESON	09/21/2016	09/22/2016	26.85 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
DORCAS O JAMESON	09/21/2016	09/23/2016	88.96 SOUTHWEST AIRLINES
HILLSBOROUGH TRANS AUTH	09/16/2016	09/16/2016	(10,095.40) OTHER FEES
MELISSA SMILEY	09/07/2016	09/08/2016	595.00 WESTIN

Card Nickname	Purchase Date	Post Date	Amount MCC Description
REBEKAH TORRES	09/07/2016	09/08/2016	320.00 SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES NOT ELS
REBEKAH TORRES	09/07/2016	09/09/2016	391.20 UNITED AIRLINES
REBEKAH TORRES	09/07/2016	09/09/2016	436.20 UNITED AIRLINES
REBEKAH TORRES	09/07/2016	09/09/2016	436.20 UNITED AIRLINES
REBEKAH TORRES	09/08/2016	09/09/2016	545.49 COURTYARD INNS
REBEKAH TORRES	09/08/2016	09/09/2016	873.00 COURTYARD INNS
REBEKAH TORRES	09/08/2016	09/09/2016	545.49 COURTYARD INNS
RICHARD MORRIS	08/30/2016	09/01/2016	69.99 MOTORCYCLE DEALERS
TIANA HAWKINS	09/28/2016	09/29/2016	400.00 CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICE ORGANIZATI
TINA WHITE	09/12/2016	09/13/2016	10,093.26 EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES, TEMPORARY HELP SUPP
TINA WHITE	09/15/2016	09/19/2016	138.48 FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
TINA WHITE	09/21/2016	09/22/2016	195,468.78 FUEL DEALERS-FUEL OIL, WOOD, COAL, LIQUE
TINA WHITE	09/21/2016	09/23/2016	12,695.00 FUEL DEALERS-FUEL OIL, WOOD, COAL, LIQUE
TINA WHITE	09/21/2016	09/23/2016	12,486.65 FUEL DEALERS-FUEL OIL, WOOD, COAL, LIQUE
TINA WHITE	09/24/2016	09/26/2016	7.96 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
TINA WHITE	09/28/2016	09/29/2016	628.32 ELECTRONIC SALES
report count: 49			234,414.19